
 
 

CETL WORKSHOP SERIES - WINTER 2018 SCHEDULE 
12:00 - 1:30 P.M. – Lunch provided – 200A Elliott Hall (The Learning Studio)  

Register for workshops at www.oakland.edu/cetl/faculty-development/workshops 
 
 

TEACHING AND LEARNING 
 

Title Date Facilitator 

Lilly Lightning Round  Wed. Jan. 10 Lilly Presenters 

Stereotype Threat and Student Learning   Wed. March 14 Joanne Lipson Freed 

LEAP: Liberal Education and America’s Promise   Tues. March 20 Krista Malley 
 

 
FACULTY DEVELOPMENT 

 

Title Date Facilitator 

Writing an Effective Teaching Grant  Tues. Feb. 13 Judy Ableser 

Learning Communities: Updates on Current LC and 
Facilitating New LC   

Tues. March 13 
Judy Ableser &  
LC Facilitators 

Overcoming Post-Tenure and Mid-Career Dissatisfaction: 
Regaining the Funk   

Tues. April 3 Adina Schneeweis 

 
COFFEE & CONVERSATION WITH THE PROVOST AND PRESIDENT (Now 12:00 – 1:30 P.M. with lunch) 

 

Title Date Facilitator 

Coffee (Lunch) & Conversation with the Provost: Provost’s 
Evidence of Teaching Effectiveness Initiative 

Wed. Jan. 17 Provost James Lentini 

Coffee (Lunch) & Conversation with the President: Teaching 
and Learning at OU 

Tues. Feb. 27 
President Ora 

Hirsch Pescovitz 

 
PLAGIARISM 

Title Date Facilitator 

Let’s Talk About… Plagiarism  Tues. Jan. 23 
S. Wynn-Perdue, B. Wallis, 

M. Schoen, M. Vervinck 

Plagiarism as a Pedagogical Problem  Tues. Jan. 30 
S. Wynn-Perdue, B. Wallis, 

M. Schoen, M. Vervinck 

Plagiarism Through the Eyes of ESL Students and Those Who 
Teach/Tutor Them  

Tues. Feb. 6 
S. Wynn-Perdue, M. 
Schoen, M. Vervinck 

 
ADDRESSING BEHAVIOR CONCERNS 

 

Title Date Facilitator 

Classroom Behavior Concerns Wed. Feb. 7 Judy Ableser 

Academic and Behavioral Misconduct Wed. Feb. 14 Nancy Schmitz 

Disability Support Services and Mental Health Wed. Feb. 28 
Nancy Schmitz & 
Sarah Guadalupe 

The Active Shooter on Campus  Wed. March 7 Chief Mark Gordon 

 
STEM 

Title Date Facilitator 

Scientific Practices/Applications for Transforming 
Undergraduate STEM Education   

Thurs. March 8 
G. Chaudhry, R. Westrick, 

S. Lal,  & L. Villa-Diaz 

STEM and Education: Community Partnerships Wed. March 28 
L. DeVreugd, T. Raffel, &  

A. Bowe 



 
CETL EVENTS - WINTER 2018 SCHEDULE 

 
 

Learning Accessibility and ADA Digital Compliance Training Sessions 
Located in the Learning Studio (200A Elliott Hall) | 12:00 – 1:30 P.M. (Lunch provided) 

www.oakland.edu/cetl/faculty-development/workshops 

*This session will be repeated three times, please select one of these three dates* 
 

Title Date Facilitator 

Learning Accessibility and ADA Digital 
Compliance Training for Faculty 

Thurs. March 15 
D. Arnold, N. Bongers,  

C. Moore 

Learning Accessibility and ADA Digital 
Compliance Training for Faculty 

Wed. March 21 
D. Arnold, N. Bongers,  

C. Moore 

Learning Accessibility and ADA Digital 
Compliance Training for Faculty 

Tues. March 27 
D. Arnold, N. Bongers, 

 C. Moore 
 

_______________________________________________ 
 

Instructional Fair  
Located in the Oakland Center Banquet Room B | Drop in between 2:00 – 4:00 P.M. 

www.oakland.edu/cetl/promote 

Title Date Facilitator 

Instructional Fair Wed. April 4 Multiple Facilitators 
 

_______________________________________________ 
 

Chairs Forum Sessions 
Located in the Learning Studio (200A Elliott Hall) | 12:00– 1:30 PM (Lunch provided) 

www.oakland.edu/cetl/chairs-corner 
 

Title Date Facilitator 

Dealing with Difficult People Fri. Jan. 26 Jennifer Heisler 

Diversity Mindset Mon. March 5 Jennifer Heisler 

Looking Back, Looking Ahead Fri. April 6 Jennifer Heisler 
 

_______________________________________________ 

 
 

Graduate Teaching Assistant Series Orientation & Series 
Located in the Learning Studio (200A Elliott Hall) | 5:30 – 7:00 P.M. (Dinner provided) 

www.oakland.edu/cetl/gradseries 

*This is for Graduate Teaching Assistants and future faculty. Those interested in the entire 
series need to first register for the orientation session* 

 

Title Date Facilitator 

Orientation to Graduate Teaching Assistant and 
Future Faculty Teaching 

Tues. Jan. 9 Joanne Lipson Freed 

Graduate Teaching Assistant Series Dates (online and Tuesday evenings)  
Jan. 23  |  Feb. 6 (online) |  Feb. 13 |  Feb. 27 (online)  |  March 13  |  March 27 (online)  |  April 10 

 


